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Session 3

CZW. 16 CZE 2022  11,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 17  (67kg) OBSTARCZYK Dawid DSL

ZAK Szymon DSL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OPO ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz POM

PKR

MAZ

SL

ZPM

ŁYSAK Józef

BAJEK Tadeusz

SKRZECZ Pawel

CEL Marcin

PIRUTA Dariusz

30:25

30:25

30:24

30:24

30:25

RED

BLUE

2 18  (67kg) GIŁEJ Ryszard POM

ZABIEŁŁO Filip WM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WLP KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz POM

PKR

MAZ

SL

OPO

ŁYSAK Józef

BAJEK Tadeusz

SKRZECZ Pawel

CEL Marcin

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 19  (67kg) JUSZCZYK Oliwier SL

PERKOWSKI Szymon PDL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZPM PIRUTA Dariusz WLP

POM

PKR

MAZ

SL

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

ŁYSAK Józef

BAJEK Tadeusz

SKRZECZ Pawel

CEL Marcin

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 20  (67kg) ZINIEWICZ Gracjan DSL

HOFMAN Damian SL BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POM ŁYSAK Józef WLP

PKR

SL

ZPM

OPO

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

BAJEK Tadeusz

CEL Marcin

PIRUTA Dariusz

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

28:29

28:29

28:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 21  (67kg) GREJBER Mateusz MAZ

LUSTIG Wiktor OPO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAZ SKRZECZ Pawel WLP

PKR

SL

ZPM

OPO

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

BAJEK Tadeusz

CEL Marcin

PIRUTA Dariusz

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 22  (67kg) KORCZYŃSKI Jakub WLP

GOGOL Nikodem SL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PKR BAJEK Tadeusz WLP

POM

MAZ

ZPM

OPO

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

ŁYSAK Józef

SKRZECZ Pawel

PIRUTA Dariusz

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 23  (67kg) STEPNIAK Jakub SL

LAZUREK Oliwier OPO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SL CEL Marcin WLP

POM

MAZ

ZPM

OPO

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

ŁYSAK Józef

SKRZECZ Pawel

PIRUTA Dariusz

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 24  (67kg) ALEKSIEJUK Kacper PDL

SZCZUKOWSKI Szymon POM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OPO ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz POM

PKR

MAZ

SL

ZPM

ŁYSAK Józef

BAJEK Tadeusz

SKRZECZ Pawel

CEL Marcin

PIRUTA Dariusz

27:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29
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Session 3

CZW. 16 CZE 2022  11,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 25  (75kg) DŁUGASZEWSKI Dawid MAZ

GEJDEL Dawid PDL

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WLP KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz POM

PKR

MAZ

SL

OPO

ŁYSAK Józef

BAJEK Tadeusz

SKRZECZ Pawel

CEL Marcin

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 26  (75kg) SKOCZYLAS Grzegorz PKR

SAWKA Kacper PKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PKR BAJEK Tadeusz WLP

POM

MAZ

SL

ZPM

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

ŁYSAK Józef

SKRZECZ Pawel

CEL Marcin

PIRUTA Dariusz

27:30

25:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 27  (75kg) SZCZESNIAK Olaf MAZ

DMITRUK Oliwier PDL

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POM ŁYSAK Józef WLP

PKR

SL

ZPM

OPO

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

BAJEK Tadeusz

CEL Marcin

PIRUTA Dariusz

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

12 28  (75kg) SZPOT Christophe SL

SOSNOWSKI Michal ZPM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZPM PIRUTA Dariusz OPO

MAZ

PKR

POM

WLP

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

SKRZECZ Pawel

BAJEK Tadeusz

ŁYSAK Józef

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 29  (75kg) SZRETER Dominik SL

GODEK Nikodem SL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZPM PIRUTA Dariusz OPO

MAZ

PKR

POM

WLP

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

SKRZECZ Pawel

BAJEK Tadeusz

ŁYSAK Józef

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

29:28

28:29

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 30  (75kg) MIKUŁA Adam SL

PAŃKO Aleks PKR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WLP KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz POM

PKR

SL

ZPM

OPO

ŁYSAK Józef

BAJEK Tadeusz

CEL Marcin

PIRUTA Dariusz

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

28:29

28:29

29:28

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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Session 4

CZW. 16 CZE 2022  17,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 31  (60kg) DRUZGA Mike DSL

SKRECZKO Patryk PDL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WLP KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz POM

PKR

MAZ

SL

ZPM

ŁYSAK Józef

BAJEK Tadeusz

SKRZECZ Pawel

CEL Marcin

PIRUTA Dariusz

30:25

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

2 32  (60kg) CHACHAJ Kacper LUB

TARGIEL Jakub SL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OPO ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz POM

PKR

MAZ

SL

ZPM

ŁYSAK Józef

BAJEK Tadeusz

SKRZECZ Pawel

CEL Marcin

PIRUTA Dariusz

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 33  (60kg) PROKSA Artur MAZ

STRZELECKI Dawid SWI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POM ŁYSAK Józef WLP

PKR

MAZ

SL

OPO

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

BAJEK Tadeusz

SKRZECZ Pawel

CEL Marcin

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

30:27

30:27

30:25

30:25

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 34  (60kg) KOSOWSKI Bartlomiej LDZ

KUBARSKI Mateusz SL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZPM PIRUTA Dariusz WLP

PKR

MAZ

SL

OPO

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

BAJEK Tadeusz

SKRZECZ Pawel

CEL Marcin

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

28:29

27:30

27:30

26:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 35  (60kg) OSIPOWSKI Wiktor ZPM

ZARKOWSKI Pawel PDL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SL CEL Marcin WLP

POM

PKR

MAZ

ZPM

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

ŁYSAK Józef

BAJEK Tadeusz

SKRZECZ Pawel

PIRUTA Dariusz

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

6 36  (60kg) KONCZALSKI Oskar KPM

ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Oliwier POM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PKR BAJEK Tadeusz POM

MAZ

SL

ZPM

OPO

ŁYSAK Józef

SKRZECZ Pawel

CEL Marcin

PIRUTA Dariusz

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 37  (60kg) THEN Nikodem SL

WEDZIŃSKI Kamil KPM

RED ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WLP KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz POM

MAZ

SL

ZPM

OPO

ŁYSAK Józef

SKRZECZ Pawel

CEL Marcin

PIRUTA Dariusz

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:17

RED

BLUE

8 38  (60kg) JEDREJ Dominik WM

SKUZA Jakub MAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAZ SKRZECZ Pawel WLP

POM

PKR

ZPM

OPO

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

ŁYSAK Józef

BAJEK Tadeusz

PIRUTA Dariusz

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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Session 4

CZW. 16 CZE 2022  17,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 39  (86kg) KURDZIEL Dawid MLP

COFALSKI Marcin WLP

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OPO ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz WLP

POM

PKR

MAZ

SL

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

ŁYSAK Józef

BAJEK Tadeusz

SKRZECZ Pawel

CEL Marcin

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 40  (86kg) STACHOROWSKI Olaf MAZ

BANASIAK Bartosz WM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POM ŁYSAK Józef WLP

PKR

MAZ

SL

ZPM

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

BAJEK Tadeusz

SKRZECZ Pawel

CEL Marcin

PIRUTA Dariusz

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 41  (86kg) DREWEK Mateusz POM

KOPKA Konrad DSL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SL CEL Marcin WLP

POM

PKR

ZPM

OPO

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

ŁYSAK Józef

BAJEK Tadeusz

PIRUTA Dariusz

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

* 28:28

29:27

* 28:28

* 28:28

26:30

RED

BLUE

12 42  (86kg) OCHNICKI Jakub KPM

WISNIOWSKI Kacper SL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PKR BAJEK Tadeusz WLP

MAZ

SL

ZPM

OPO

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

SKRZECZ Pawel

CEL Marcin

PIRUTA Dariusz

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

* 28:28

* 28:28

* 28:28

* 28:28

27:29

RED

BLUE

13 43  (86kg) SZMAJDA Oliwier WLP

WOZNICKI Eryk WLP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAZ SKRZECZ Pawel WLP

POM

PKR

ZPM

OPO

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

ŁYSAK Józef

BAJEK Tadeusz

PIRUTA Dariusz

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

30:26

30:25

30:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

14 44  (86kg) BIELECKI Jakub MAZ

MAZUREK Mikolaj LUB BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SL CEL Marcin WLP

POM

MAZ

ZPM

OPO

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

ŁYSAK Józef

SKRZECZ Pawel

PIRUTA Dariusz

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

9:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

15 45  (86kg) STACHNIEWICZ Milosz DSL

SKIBA Wiktor SWI BLUE KO R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZPM PIRUTA Dariusz WLP

POM

PKR

MAZ

OPO

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

ŁYSAK Józef

BAJEK Tadeusz

SKRZECZ Pawel

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

18:20

20:18

19:19

18:20

19:19

LEGEND

* Preferred winner ABD Abandon KO Knockout Rn Round number

RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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